
Overall scores (top 3 athletes in each club in each event accumulate points based on position)

Club U11 Boys 60m U11 Boys TJ U11 Boys LJ U11 Boys TOTAL FINAL

RJT 23 24 22 69 RJT 3

Dun 29 28 25 82 Dun 4

Fife 12 8 17 37 Fife 1

Pit 14 18 14 46 Pit 2

Club U11 Girls 60 U11 Girls LJ U11 Girls TJ U11 Girls TOTAL FINAL

RJT 28 29 28 85 RJT 4

Dun 25 25 28 78 Dun 3

Fife 7 9 4 20 Fife 1

Pit 17 13 15 45 Pit 2

Club U13 Boys 60 U13 Boys HJ U13 Boys SP U13 Boys Total FINAL

RJT 11 11 11 33 RJT 1

Dun 16 16 17 49 Dun 2

Fife 17 17 16 50 Fife 3

Pit 33 33 33 99 Pit 4

Club U13 Girls 60 U13 Girls HJ U13 Girls SP U13 Girls TOTAL FINAL

RJT 14 12 21 47 RJT 2

Dun 23 28 12 63 Dun 3

Fife 9 10 15 34 Fife 1

Pit 32 27 29 88 Pit 4
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Fife Leisure Indoor League Final Match ‐ 19 March

MATCH 2 OVERALL POINTS

MATCH 1 OVERALL POINTS

Pitreavie (Pit)

Run, Jump & Throw (RJT)

Dunfermine Track & Field (Dun)

Fife AC (Fife)

Pitreavie (Pit)

Run, Jump & Throw (RJT)

Dunfermine Track & Field (Dun)

Fife AC (Fife)

Dunfermine Track & Field (Dun)

Fife AC (Fife)

MATCH 3 OVERALL POINTS

Pitreavie (Pit)

Run, Jump & Throw (RJT)

Dunfermine Track & Field (Dun)

Fife AC (Fife)

TOTAL MATCH 1 AND MATCH 2 AND MATCH 3

Pitreavie (Pit)

Run, Jump & Throw (RJT)



U11 Boys 60m
Number Name Club Result Position Points

128 Cameron King DTF 9.22 1 12 Club U11 Boys 60m

135 Caleb McLeod PAAC 9.29 2 11 RJT 23

147 Harris Reid RJT 9.42 3 10 Dun 29

125 Owain Clark DTF 9.74 4 9 Fife 12

127 Ronan Dunn DTF 9.76 5 8 Pit 14

137 Lewis Combe RJT 9.85 6 7

146 Matthew Peacock RJT 9.88 7 6

132 Mark Scott Fife 9.94 8 5

124 Calum Beggs DTF 10.13 9

140 Arran Greig RJT 10.17 10

131 Jake Sandilands Fife 10.19 11 4

130 Cameron Ives Fife 10.36 12 3

361 Finlay Steel PAAC 10.38 13 2

148 Jonathan Van Den Broek RJT 10.45 14

141 Josh  Kinnear  RJT 10.58 15

145 Conor Mullen RJT 10.65 16

139 Robbie  Elliott RJT 10.70 17

134 Cameron Johnston PAAC 11.03 18 1

136 Oliver Rodger PAAC 11.41 19

126 Finn Crowley DTF 12.14 20

U11 Boys Long Jump
Number Name Club Result Position Points

147 Harris Reid RJT 3.98 1 12 Club U11 Boys LJ

135 Caleb McLeod PAAC 3.80 2 11 RJT 22

125 Owain Clark DTF 3.56 3 10 Dun 25

124 Calum Beggs DTF 3.35 4 9 Fife 17

132 Mark Scott Fife 3.28 5 8 Pit 14

146 Matthew Peacock RJT 3.26 6 7

128 Cameron King DTF 3.18 7 6

131 Jake Sandilands Fife 3.12 8 5

130 Cameron Ives Fife 2.99 9 4

137 Lewis Combe RJT 2.86 10 3

145 Conor Mullen RJT 2.84 11

139 Robbie  Elliott RJT 2.76 12

136 Oliver Rodger PAAC 2.69 13 2

361 Finlay Steel PAAC 2.69 13 1

134 Cameron Johnston PAAC 2.67 15

148 Jonathan Van Den Broek RJT 2.64 16

127 Ronan Dunn DTF 2.55 17

140 Arran Greig RJT 2.54 18

141 Josh  Kinnear  RJT 2.30 19

126 Finn Crowley DTF 2.11 20

U11 Boys Turbo Javelin NOT SUITABLE OF Po10

Number Name Club Result Position Points

Number Name RJT Result Position Points

147 Harris Reid DTF 14.00 1 12 Club U11 Boys TJ

124 Calum Beggs PAAC 12.90 2 11 RJT 24

135 Caleb McLeod DTF 12.75 3 10 Dun 28

125 Owain Clark DTF 11.12 4 9 Fife 8

128 Cameron King RJT 10.85 5 8 Pit 18

137 Lewis Combe PAAC 10.40 6 7

361 Finlay Steel RJT 10.27 7 6

141 Josh  Kinnear  DTF 10.09 8 5

127 Ronan Dunn RJT 9.72 9

148 Jonathan Van Den Broek RJT 9.70 10

146 Matthew Peacock RJT 9.30 11

140 Arran Greig RJT 9.24 12

145 Conor Mullen Fife 9.05 13

130 Cameron Ives Fife 9.00 14 4

132 Mark Scott PAAC 8.28 15 3

136 Oliver Rodger RJT 8.28 15 2

139 Robbie  Elliott Fife 8.25 17

131 Jake Sandilands PAAC 7.32 18 1

134 Cameron Johnston DTF 7.30 19

126 Finn Crowley 6.70 20



U13 BOYS 60M
Number Name Club Result Position Points

181 Ross Birrell PAAC 8.74 1 12 Club U13 Boys 60

182 Jacob Carr PAAC 8.90 2 11 RJT 11

185 Samuel Turnbull PAAC 9.28 3 10 Dun 16

183 Billy  Haddow PAAC 9.54 4 Fife 17

178 Lewis Donnelly Fife 9.69 5 9 Pit 33

180 Jake Williamson Fife 9.90 6 8

176 Elliott Davies DTF 10.03 7 7

177 Cormac Treacy DTF 10.44 8 6

188 Nathan Van Den BroeRJT 10.47 9 5

189 Euan Whitelaw RJT 10.18 10 4

174 Ryan O'Neill DTF 10.20 11 3

187 Evan Reid RJT 10.39 12 2

173 Kerr Hislop DTF 10.53 13

186 Ollie  Hobdell RJT 11.18 14

U13 Boys High Jump
Number Name Club Result Position Points

185 Samuel Turnbull PAAC 1.49 1 12

182 Jacob Carr PAAC 1.36 2 11 Club U13 Boys HJ

181 Ross Birrell PAAC 1.33 3 10 RJT 11

180 Jake Williamson Fife 1.25 4 9 Dun 16

178 Lewis Donnelly Fife 1.15 5 8 Fife 17

173 Kerr Hislop DTF 1.15 6 7 Pit 33

174 Ryan O'Neill DTF 1.10 7 6

183 Billy  Haddow PAAC 1.10 7

189 Euan Whitelaw RJT 1.10 9 5

187 Evan Reid RJT 1.10 10 4

176 Elliott Davies DTF 1.00 11 3

177 Cormac Treacy DTF 1.00 11
186 Ollie  Hobdell RJT 1.00 11 2

188 Nathan Van Den BroeRJT 0.90 14

U13 Boys Shot Putt
Number Name Club Result Position Points

182 Jacob Carr PAAC 7.71 1 12 Club U13 Boys SP

185 Samuel Turnbull PAAC 6.33 2 11 RJT 11

181 Ross Birrell PAAC 5.90 3 10 Dun 17

178 Lewis Donnelly Fife 5.33 4 9 Fife 16

176 Elliott Davies DTF 5.32 5 8 Pit 33

180 Jake Williamson Fife 5.25 6 7

174 Ryan O'Neill DTF 4.64 7 6

187 Evan Reid RJT 4.59 8 5

189 Euan Whitelaw RJT 4.58 9 4

173 Kerr Hislop DTF 3.94 10 3

188 Nathan Van Den BroeRJT 3.80 11 2

177 Cormac Treacy DTF 3.51 12

183 Billy  Haddow PAAC 3.38 13

186 Ollie  Hobdell RJT 3.33 14



U11 Girls 60m
Number Name Club Result Position Points

103 Mya McMahon DTF 9.27 1 12 Club U11 Girls 60

121 Kate Richardson  RJT 9.33 2 11 RJT 28

109 Sophie Jeynes PAAC 9.81 3 10 Dun 25

113 Darcie Black RJT 9.82 4 9 Fife 7

120 Amy MacDonald RJT 9.88 5 8 Pit 17

122 Lily Simon RJT 10.13 6

101 Aine Easdon DTF 10.29 7 7

116 Chloe Dignan RJT 10.34 8

105 Jessica Stewart  DTF 10.35 9 6

110 Summer Laird PAAC 10.41 10 5

119 Megan Kyle RJT 10.44 11

123 Katie Thomson RJT 10.60 12

106 Claire McNab Fife 10.60 12 4

118 Eilidh Fargie RJT 10.60 12

362 Lacey Watt DTF 10.68 15

112 Anna Birrell RJT 10.77 16

104 Amy Piggot DTF 10.81 17

107 Katie Sandilands Fife 10.81 17 3

115 Rowan Cooper RJT 10.99 19

117 Gemma Ewing RJT 11.17 20

111 Ruby  McNair PAAC 11.53 21 2

U11 Girls Long Jump
Number Name Club Result Position Points

103 Mya McMahon DTF 3.89 1 12 Club U11 Girls LJ

113 Darcie Black RJT 3.33 2 11 RJT 29

110 Summer Laird PAAC 3.17 3 10 Dun 25

120 Amy MacDonald RJT 3.12 4 9 Fife 9

122 Lily Simon RJT 3.12 4 9 Pit 13

121 Kate Richardson  RJT 3.01 6

118 Eilidh Fargie RJT 2.99 7

116 Chloe Dignan RJT 2.95 8

101 Aine Easdon DTF 2.92 9 7

119 Megan Kyle RJT 2.87 10

105 Jessica Stewart  DTF 2.79 11 6

106 Claire McNab Fife 2.73 12 5

115 Rowan Cooper RJT 2.70 13

104 Amy Piggot DTF 2.56 14

362 Lacey Watt Dunfermline T&F 2.56 15

112 Anna Birrell RJT 2.41 16

123 Katie Thomson RJT 2.40 17

107 Katie Sandilands Fife 2.39 18 4

117 Gemma Ewing RJT 2.34 19

111 Ruby  McNair PAAC 2.18 20 3

U11 Girls Turbo Javelin NOT SUITABLE OF Po10
Number Name Club Result Position Points

101 Aine Easdon DTF 9.95 1 12

105 Jessica Stewart  DTF 9.20 2 11 Club U11 Girls TJ

113 Darcie Black RJT 8.70 3 10 RJT 28

119 Megan Kyle RJT 8.70 3 10 Dun 28

116 Chloe Dignan RJT 8.45 5 8 Fife 4

110 Summer Laird PAAC 8.31 6 7 Pit 15

121 Kate Richardson  RJT 8.30 7

109 Sophie Jeynes PAAC 8.10 8 6

103 Mya McMahon DTF 8.07 9 5

120 Amy MacDonald RJT 7.71 10 4

118 Eilidh Fargie RJT 7.64 11

117 Gemma Ewing RJT 7.10 12

122 Lily Simon RJT 7.05 13

115 Rowan Cooper RJT 6.48 14

106 Claire McNab Fife 6.30 15 3

362 Lacey Watt Dunfermline T&F 6.17 16

112 Anna Birrell RJT 6.05 17

104 Amy Piggot DTF 6.03 18

123 Katie Thomson RJT 5.48 19

111 Ruby  McNair PAAC 5.28 20 2

107 Katie Sandilands Fife 5.04 21 1



U13 Girls 60m
Number Name Club Result Position Points

158 Louise Conway PAAC 8.82 1 12

161 Naomi Mchardy PAAC 8.89 2 11 Club U13 Girls 60

152 Erin Thomson DTF 8.90 3 10 RJT 14

160 Dani Mauchlen PAAC 8.94 4 9 Dun 23

163 Caitlin Ritchie PAAC 9.21 5 Fife 9

164 Abbie Urgias PAAC 9.31 6 Pit 32

170 Lily Hunking RJT 9.50 7 8

150 Megan Gilhooly DTF 9.59 8 7

151 Morgan Robertson DTF 9.71 9 6

154 Rachel McNab Fife 9.71 9 6

172 Beth Steele RJT 9.84 11 4

155 Hannah Melville Fife 10.00 12 3

166 Caris  Combe RJT 10.02 13 2

159 Riane  Cooper PAAC 10.03 14

165 Carys Burke RJT 10.07 15

171 Ella Murray RJT 10.15 16

169 Maia Helm RJT 10.24 17

168 Erin Giraldas RJT 10.65 18

167 Eilidh Gallagher RJT 10.93 19

162 Juliette Revie PAAC 11.00 20

U13 Girls High Jump
Number Name Club Result Position Points

150 Megan Gilhooly DTF 1.33 1 12 Club U13 Girls HJ

158 Louise Conway PAAC 1.27 2 11 RJT 12

161 Naomi Mchardy PAAC 1.25 3 10 Dun 28

152 Erin Thomson DTF 1.20 4 9 Fife 10

154 Rachel McNab Fife 1.20 5 8 Pit 27

151 Morgan Robertson DTF 1.20 6 7

164 Abbie Urgias PAAC 1.20 6 6

169 Maia Helm RJT 1.15 8 5

160 Dani Mauchlen PAAC 1.15 9

163 Caitlin Ritchie PAAC 1.15 9

170 Lily Hunking RJT 1.15 10 4

166 Caris  Combe RJT 1.15 11 3

155 Hannah Melville Fife 1.10 12 2

165 Carys Burke RJT 1.05 13

168 Erin Giraldas RJT 1.05 14

171 Ella Murray RJT 1.00 15

172 Beth Steele RJT 1.00 16

159 Riane  Cooper PAAC 0.90 17

162 Juliette Revie PAAC 0.90 18

167 Eilidh Gallagher RJT 0.90 18

U13 Girls Shot Putt
Number Name Club Result Position Points Club U13 Girls SP

161 Naomi Mchardy PAAC 6.42 1 12 RJT 21

165 Carys Burke RJT 6.41 2 11 Dun 12

154 Rachel McNab Fife 6.14 3 10 Fife 15

164 Abbie Urgias PAAC 6.12 4 9 Pit 29

158 Louise Conway PAAC 5.37 5 8

171 Ella Murray RJT 5.34 6 7

150 Megan Gilhooly DTF 5.25 7 6

155 Hannah Melville Fife 4.89 8 5

151 Morgan Robertson DTF 4.85 9 4

160 Dani Mauchlen PAAC 4.83 10

169 Maia Helm RJT 4.77 11 3

152 Erin Thomson DTF 4.69 12 2

166 Caris  Combe RJT 4.55 13

163 Caitlin Ritchie PAAC 4.31 14

168 Erin Giraldas RJT 4.26 15

172 Beth Steele RJT 4.18 16

162 Juliette Revie PAAC 4.11 17

170 Lily Hunking RJT 3.81 18

159 Riane  Cooper PAAC 3.76 19

167 Eilidh Gallagher RJT 3.43 20


